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67505F5D8DF4420F8525625700620D15
CN=Christopher Barger/O=ARRB @ ARRB
CN=Anne Buttimer/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Dave Montague/O=ARRB

10/16/1995

1:50:56 PM

10/16/1995

11:50:41 AM

Re: Gaton Fonzi

Anne asked me to let you know she did not forget your request concerning Fonzi...She will probably deliver it
to you in about another week...Dave
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